   1
TO8 Pressure Sensor
Features
■ Small range
■ Constant current excitation
■ High reliability imported
pressure chip

600k 0～600kPa 150％FS 300％FS NBR
1M 0～1MPa 150％FS 300％FS NBR
How to order
TO8  -  5k     G      I1     A    N
Notes
1. It can be overrange or downrange selection, range control within 30%FS.
2. The pressure mode is gauge pressure and absolute pressure.
3. Confirming the maximum overload of the system. The maximum overload of the system should be
less than the overload protection limit of the sensor, otherwise it will affect the service life of the product
or even damage the product.
4.1.5ma constant current compensation is the common compensation method of the product.
5. The material and process of manufacturing the negative pressure core are different from the positive
pressure, so the surface pressure core cannot be used to replace the negative pressure core.
6. If you have special requirements on product performance parameters and functions, welcome to
negotiate with us.
Product
model
Pressure range
G: gauge pressure
A: absolute pressure
D: differential pressure
Header with nozzle or not
A = with
N = without
Cover with nozzle or not
A = with
N = without
I1 = 1.5mA
   5
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211162, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
V1.0